
 

 
 

 

Osloskolen 

 

Tveita skole 

 

Faddere for 2020/2021 – Tveita skole 

 

Jan Alfred Sandven (5A)  92240935 jan.sandven@gmail.com 

Marylynn Grabo (4B)  95252637 marylynn_matibag@hotmail.com 

Anita Harila (1.kl og 4A) 95862569 anitaharila@gmail.com 

Ingunn M. Eriksen (3A)  41290388 ingunn.eriksen@osloskolen.no 

Anette Skaga (6A)  47241604 anette_skaga@hotmail.com 

Sissel Kuluman (5B)  41303212 sissel.kuluman@gmail.com 

Kameran Nasan (6A)  41065898 kameran007@hotmail.com 

Lars Haugom (7A)  46693085  lars.haugom@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


